Except weekends and public holidays

Burgcrs

Smoked brisket or avocado supplement +2

LMB Classic Burger (steak 150gr) +fries and salad
Chicken Burger +fries and salad

Chicken Avocado +fries and salad

Vegetarian Burger +fries and salad

Smoke burger (steak 150gr + bacon) + fries and salad
Fish burger + fries and salad

Bowls
Extra smoked bacon or avocado +2

Poké bowl
Marinated salmon, rice, raw vegetables, ginger soy sauce

Buddha bowl
Vegetarian patty, rice, raw vegetables, ginger soy sauce

Chicken bowl
Crispy chicken, rice, raw vegetables, ginger soy sauce

Croqucs, quichces, Clubs

Extra smoked bacon or avocado +2

Croque-monsieur + fries and salad
Croque-madame + fries and salad
Croque goat and honey + fries and salad
Quiche of the day + salad (see slate)

14.9
14.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9

13.9

14.9

13.9

12.9
13.9
13.9
12.9

Salades

Caesar salad

Crispy chicken, crudités, soft-boiled eggs, parmesan, croutons

Extra smoked bacon or avocado

Dcesscris

cookies

cakes

Brownies

Fromage blanc muesli and honey
Muffins

Pastry of the day (see slate)

Breakiast
Bread, butter, jam + espresso
Scrambled eggs with salad

Plate of French fries, cheddar, bacon
French fries (small portion)

Egg or smoked bacon

Avocado

12.9

+2

3.4
3.4
3.4
3.5
3.4

6.5
13.9

5.5
3.5



Brunch
(Saturdays and Sundays)

Menu 29
Choice of dish*

fruit juice

Hot beverage (espresso, long drink, teas, hot chocolate)
Other drinks +2

Desserts : self-service (as much as you like)
Fromage blanc honey and muesli

Pastries of the day

Bread, butter, jam, honey

* Dishes:

-Salmon brunch buns 14.90
Bun's, smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, avocado, cream cheese
+ fries and salad

-Bacon brunch buns 14.90
Bun's, scrambled eggs, bacon + fries and salad

-Avocado Toast 14.90
Organic toast, avocado, soft-boiled eggs + salad

-Croque-monsieur 12.90
Toasted bread, cured ham, Emmental cheese, cream + fries and salad

-Scrambled eggs 13.90

Toasted organic bread, scrambled eggs, Emmental cheese, cream + fries

and salad

Desscris

cookies

cakes

Brownies

Fromage blanc muesli and honey
Muffins

Pastry of the day (see slate)

EXtras

Plate of fries, cheddar, bacon
French fries (smalll portion)

3.4
3.4
3.4
3.5
3.4

5.5
3.5



Hot drinks

Chailatté

Dirty chai latté (chai latté + shot of coffee)

Coffee latté
Matcha latté
Flat white

Black, green or rooibos tea

Caramel or chocolate macchiato

Pumpkin spice
Hot chocolate
Cappuccino

Espresso coffee, strong, long

Café américano, hazelnut, decaffeinated

Double espresso

Coffee cream

Vegetable milk supplement
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w

©

Cold drinks

Classic Coke, zero

Iced tea

Iced coffee

Cold Brew

Squeezed fruit juice
Ginger beer

Ginger syrup

Mineral water
Sparkling water
Homemade lemonade
Homemade smoothie
White or lager beer
Red, rosé or white wine glass

Bottle

3.7

5.2
4.9
3.9
3.5
3.5
5.2

6.1

4.5
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