## Except weekends and public holidays

<b>Burgers</b>		<i>Salads</i>	
Smoked brisket or avocado supplement +2  LMB Classic Burger (steak 150gr) +fries and salad  Chicken Burger +fries and salad  Chicken Avocado +fries and salad  Vegetarian Burger +fries and salad  Smoke burger (steak 150gr + bacon) + fries and salad  Fish burger + fries and salad	14.9 14.9 15.9 15.9 15.9 15.9	Caesar salad Crispy chicken, crudités, soft-boiled eggs, parmesan, crouton Extra smoked bacon or avocado  Desserts cookies	12.9 + 2 3.4
Extra smoked bacon or avocado +2 Poké bowl Marinated salmon, rice, raw vegetables, ginger soy sauce Buddha bowl Vegetarian patty, rice, raw vegetables, ginger soy sauce	13.9 14.9	Breaklast	3.4 3.4 3.5 3.4
Chicken bowl Crispy chicken, rice, raw vegetables, ginger soy sauce	13.9	Bread, butter, jam + espresso Scrambled eggs with salad	6.5 13.9
Croques, quiches, Clubs		<b>Extras</b>	
Extra smoked bacon or avocado <b>+2 Croque-monsieur</b> + fries and salad	12.9	Plate of French fries, cheddar, bacon French fries (small portion)	5.5 3.5
Croque-madame + fries and salad Croque goat and honey + fries and salad Quiche of the day + salad (see slate)	13.9 13.9 12.9	Egg or smoked bacon  Avocado	3.5 2 2
Quicite of the day + salad (see state)	14.5		

### Brunch

Desserts (Saturdays and Sundays) Menu 29 Choice of dish\* cookies 3.4 fruit juice cakes 3.4 Hot beverage (espresso, long drink, teas, hot chocolate) **Brownies** 3.4 Other drinks +2 Fromage blanc muesli and honey 3.5 Desserts: self-service (as much as you like) **Muffins** 3.4 Pastry of the day (see slate) Fromage blanc honey and muesli Pastries of the day Bread, butter, jam, honey Extras \* Dishes: Plate of fries, cheddar, bacon 5.5 -Salmon brunch buns 14.90 French fries (small portion) 3.5 Bun's, smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, avocado, cream cheese + fries and salad -Bacon brunch buns 14.90 Bun's, scrambled eggs, bacon + fries and salad -Avocado Toast 14.90 Organic toast, avocado, soft-boiled eggs + salad

#### -Croque-monsieur

12.90

Toasted bread, cured ham, Emmental cheese, cream + fries and salad

#### -Scrambled eggs

13.90

Toasted organic bread, scrambled eggs, Emmental cheese, cream + fries and salad

# Hot drinks

		Classic Coke, zero	3.7
Chai latté	5	Iced tea	5
Dirty chai latté (chai latté + shot of coffee)	6.5	Iced coffee	5
Coffee latté	5		
Matcha latté	5	Cold Brew	5
Flat white	5	Squeezed fruit juice	5.2
		Ginger beer	4.9
Black, green or rooibos tea	5	Ginger syrup	3.9
Caramel or chocolate macchiato	5	Mineral water	3.5
Pumpkin spice	5	Sparkling water	3.5
Hot chocolate	5		
Cappuccino	5	Homemade lemonade	5.2
• •	2.3	Homemade smoothie	6.1
Espresso coffee, strong, long		White or lager beer	5
Café américano, hazelnut, decaffeinated	3	Red, rosé or white wine glass	4.5
Double espresso	4	Bottle	24
Coffee cream	4.9		

Cold drinks